
Page 1 of 1 
 

PART D – SUPPLEMENTAL CONDITIONS 
 

Revise D2.1 to read: The Work to be done under the Contract shall consist of Supply and Delivery of Bilingual Transit 
Bus Tickets for the period from September 1, 2020 to December 31, 2022. 

 

 

 
Corporate Finance Department 

Materials Management Division 

 

352-2020 ADDENDUM 2  

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DATED BILINGUAL TRANSIT BUS TICKETS  

 ISSUED: May 12, 2020  
BY: Diane Westra-Hanaback/for Sunil Sharma  

URGENT 
PLEASE FORWARD THIS DOCUMENT TO 
WHOEVER IS IN POSSESSION OF THE 
TENDER 
 

TELEPHONE NO.  204 986-4346 
 
THIS ADDENDUM SHALL BE INCORPORATED 
INTO THE TENDER AND SHALL FORM A PART 
OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 
Template Version: A20190115 

 

 
Please note the following and attached changes, corrections, additions, deletions, information and/or instructions 
in connection with the Tender, and be governed accordingly.  Failure to acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in 
Paragraph 8 of Form A: Bid may render your Bid non-responsive. 

 

  


